
1 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

( 17. 
18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22 

23. 

Book No. 

Affiliation No. 3330034 

Name of Pupil. 

DAVPUBLIC SCHOOLS.E.C.L. CHHAL 

PERMANET EDUCATION NO 

Mother's Name 

01 

Nationality 

Dist. Raigarh (C.G.) 496665 
Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi Vide No.3330034 

TRANSFERCERTIFICATE 

Father's Name/Guardian's Name 

Date of bith (in figures) 13/12/2008 (in words) 

VARUN KUMAR MEHAR 

SMT.GEETA MEHAR 

INDIAN 

Date of first admission in the School with class 

SI. No. 09 

22335992576 

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC 

General conduct 

Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class NA 
Subjects Studied 1. ENGLISH 2. HINDI 3. MATHS 

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class yes 
If so, to which class (in figure) XI (in words) 

Signature of Class 

SHRI NAIMISH KUMAR MEHAR 

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures) x (in words) TENHT 

School/ Board's Annual Examination last taken with result PASS AISSE (SsUPPLEMENTARY) 2025 

Total number of working days in the academic session 

(Mention achievement level therein) 

Any other remarks 

Teacher 

Date of application for certificate 

Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues MARCH 2025 

Total number of working days pupil present in the school 

Date of issue of certificate 

Any fee concession availed of, if So, the nature of such concession 

Reason for leaving the school 

AAPARID 617269475733 

Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may be given) 

THIRTEENTH DECEMEBER TWO THOUSAND EIGHT 

NA 

School Code No. 15052 

13/06/2016 IN CLASS TWO 

GOOD 

Admission No 

07/08/2025 

Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part 

07/08/2025 

4.sCIENCE 

Checked by 

TO READ ELSEWHERE 

ELEVENTH 

(State full name & designation) 

Sadique tUSSY 

170 

158 

5. s.ST. 

NA 

2236 

NA 

NA 

NA 

pal 

Pnclpal 
DAVPublic School 

SECL, CHHAL 
Oistt. Raigarh -496665 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

