D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL S.E.C.L. CHHAL

Dist. Raigarh (C.G.) 496665 Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi Vide No.3330034

TRANSFERCERTIFICATE

Affiliation No. 3330034

School Code No. 15052

Book No.

01

SI. No.

09

Admission No

2236

PERMANET EDUCATION NO

22335992576

AAPARID 617269475733

1.	Name of Pupil.	VARUN KUMAR MEH	HAR		
2.	Mother's Name	SMT.GEETA MEHAR			
3.	Father's Name/Guardian's Name SHRI NAIMISH KUMAR MEHAR				
4.	Date of birth (in figures) 13/12/2008 (in words) THIRTEENTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND EIGHT				
5.	Nationality	INDIAN			
6.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC				
7.	Date of first admission in the School with class 13/06/2016 IN CLASS TWO				
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures) x (in words) TENHT				
9.	School / Board's Annual Examination last taken with result PASS AISSE (SUPPLEMENTARY) 2025				
10.	Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class NA				
11.	Subjects Studied 1. ENGLISH 2. HINDI 3. MATHS 4.SCIENCE 5. S.ST.				
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class yes				
	If so, to which class (in figure) xı (in words) ELEVENTH				
13.	Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues MARCH 2025				
14.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession NA				
15.	Total number of working days in the academic session 170				
16.	Total number of working days pupil present in the school 158				
17.	Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may be given)				
18.	Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part NA				
	(Mention achievement	level therein)	NA		
19.	General conduct	(GOOD		
20.	Date of application for	certificate o	07/08/2025		
21.	Date of issue of certific	cate (07/08/2025		
22.	Reason for leaving the	e school	TO READ ELSEWHERE	•	
23.	Any other remarks		,		
	•	6	?		

Signature of Class

Teacher

(State full name & designation)

D.A.V. Public School SECL, CHHAL Distt. Raigarh - 496665